
81 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 368 0 0 2 177

82 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 346 -22 22 3 05

83 ThorSport Racing 99 322 -46 24 2 100

84 GMS Racing 2 286 -82 36 1 50

85 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 275 -93 11 0 00

86 ThorSport Racing 98 273 -95 2 0 11

87 ThorSport Racing 88 247 -121 26 0 00

88 Front Row Motorsports 38 236 -132 11 0 11

89 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 233 -135 3 0 00

810 GMS Racing 21 230 -138 3 0 00

811 ThorSport Racing 13 200 -168 30 0 00

812 Niece Motorsports 42 195 -173 5 0 00

813 AM Racing 22 178 -190 17 0 00

814 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 176 -192 2 0 00

815 GMS Racing 24 175 -193 1 0 22

816 Niece Motorsports 45 147 -221 28 0 00

817 Team DGR 1 131 -237 16 0 00

818 GMS Racing 26 130 -238 1 0 00

819 Niece Motorsports 40 129 -239 1 0 00

820 CR7 Motorsports 9 125 -243 4 0 00

821 Team DGR 15 123 -245 2 0 00

822 Young's Motorsports 02 117 -251 6 0 00

823 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 113 -255 4 0 00

824 Rackley W.A.R. 25 113 -255 0 0 00

825 Roper Racing 04 112 -256 1 0 00

726 Hill Motorsports 56 108 -260 4 0 00

827 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 104 -264 4 0 00

828 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 104 -264 0 0 00

729 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 104 -264 0 0 00

830 On Point Motorsports 30 104 -264 0 0 00

631 Team DGR 17 99 -269 5 0 00

832 GMS Racing 23 93 -275 6 0 00

533 Henderson Motorsports 175 92 -276 1 0 00

834 Young's Motorsports 20 83 -285 9 0 00

835 Cram Enterprises 41 77 -291 6 0 00

836 Young's Motorsports 12 76 -292 1 0 00

537 Bret Holmes Racing 32 62 -306 14 0 00

838 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 53 -315 9 0 00

839 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 49 -319 4 0 00

840 Niece Motorsports 144 46 -322 3 0 00

841 Norm Benning Racing 6 18 -350 28 0 00

442 CMI Motorsports 49 15 -353 3 0 00

243 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -367 14 0 00

144 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -368 1 0 00

145 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -368 0 0 00

246 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -368 0 0 00
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147 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 0 -368 0 0 00

148 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -368 0 0 00
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